RITE AID CORP Form 4 April 14, 2015

### FORM 4

#### **OMB APPROVAL**

### UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB 3235-0287 Number:

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or

January 31, Expires: 2005

Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF **SECURITIES** 

Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, obligations Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section may continue. 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 See Instruction

1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * SYMS MARCY			2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol RITE AID CORP [RAD]	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer  (Check all applicable)		
(Last)	(First) (Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction	(Check all applicable)		
30 HUNTER LANE			(Month/Day/Year) 04/10/2015	X Director 10% Owner Officer (give title below)		
	(Street)		4. If Amendment, Date Original	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check		
CAMP HILL,	PA 17011		Filed(Month/Day/Year)	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person		

(State)

(City)

(City)	(State)	(Zip) Tab	le I - Non-	Derivative S	Securi	ties Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securitie oner Disposed (Instr. 3, 4	d of (I	<b>)</b> )	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock	04/10/2015		M	100,000	A	\$ 3.65	425,921	D	
Common Stock	04/10/2015		M	50,000	A	\$ 4.55	475,921	D	
Common Stock	04/10/2015		S	150,000	D	\$ 8.2596	325,921	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02)required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisab Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year		7. Title and A Underlying S (Instr. 3 and 4
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.65	04/10/2015		M	100,000	09/21/2006(1)	09/21/2015	Common Stock
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 4.55	04/10/2015		M	50,000	06/21/2007(1)	06/21/2016	Common Stock

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
SYMS MARCY						
30 HUNTER LANE	X					
CAMP HILL, PA 17011						

## **Signatures**

/s/ Marcy Syms 04/14/2015

\*\*Signature of Date
Reporting Person

### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The option vests in four equal annual installments beginning one year from the date of grant.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. le="background:#CCEEFF;border:none;padding:0in 0in 0in;width:15.0%;">

81,355

The Philadelphia Coca-Cola Bottling Company 401(k) Union Plan

4,915

Reporting Owners 2

The Coca-Cola Comp	oany 401(k) Plan for Portland		
			19,713
			Total
			105,983
The Company is conc Bargaining Plan.	currently filing a Registration State	ement on Form S-8 to register the Carr	ied-Over Shares for issuance pursuant to the CCR
PART II	INFORMATION	REQUIRED IN THE REGISTRAT	ION STATEMENT
Item 8. Exhibits.			
Exhibit No. 24.1	Powers of Attorney	Description	
		II-1	

#### **SIGNATURES**

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Act of 1933, the registrant has duly caused this registration statement to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized, in the City of Atlanta, State of Georgia, on the 28th day of February 28, 2014.

#### THE COCA-COLA COMPANY

By: /s/ Gary P. Fayard

Name: Gary P. Fayard

Title: Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Act of 1933, this Post-Effective Amendment No. 2 to Registration Statement on Form S-8 has been signed by the following persons in the capacities and on the date indicated.

Signature	Title	Date
/s/ Muhtar Kent Muhtar Kent	Chairman, Board of Directors, Chief Executive Officer and a Director (Principal executive officer)	February 28, 2014
/s/ Gary P. Fayard Gary P. Fayard	Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer (Principal financial officer)	February 28, 2014
/s/ Kathy N. Waller Kathy N. Waller	Vice President, Finance and Controller (Principal accounting officer)	February 28, 2014
* Herbert A. Allen	Director	February 28, 2014
* Ronald W. Allen	Director	February 28, 2014
* Ana Botín	Director	February 28, 2014
* Howard G. Buffett	Director	February 28, 2014
* Richard M. Daley	Director	February 28, 2014
* Barry Diller	Director	February 28, 2014
* Helene D. Gayle	Director	February 28, 2014

Signature		Title	Date
* Evan G. Greenberg	Director		February 28, 2014
* Alexis M. Herman	Director		February 28, 2014
* Robert A. Kotick	Director		February 28, 2014
* Maria Elena Lagomasino	Director		February 28, 2014
* Donald F. McHenry	Director		February 28, 2014
* Sam Nunn	Director		February 28, 2014
* James D. Robinson III	Director		February 28, 2014
* Peter V. Ueberroth	Director		February 28, 2014
* Jacob Wallenberg	Director		February 28, 2014
*By: /s/ Gloria K. Bowden Gloria K. Bowden Attorney-in-Fact			

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Act of 1933, the trustees (or other persons who administer the employee benefit plan) have duly caused this Post-Effective Amendment No. 2 to Registration Statement on Form S-8 to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized, on this 28th day of February, 2014.

The Coca-Cola Refreshments 401(k) Plan for Ontario The Philadelphia Coca-Cola Bottling Company 401(k) Union Plan The Coca-Cola Company 401(k) Plan for Portland

By: /s/ Melody Hanna

Name: Melody Hanna

Title: Chairperson, The Coca-Cola Company Benefits Committee